
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Fri 1/09/26 Directional Drilling and Trajectory Design Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 1/12/26 Introduction, Planning 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday January 12, 8AM-12PM CST
Tue 1/13/26 Geosteering, Survey Instruments 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday January 13, 8AM-12PM CST
Wed 1/14/26 Types of Curves, Hole Cleaning 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday January 14, 8AM-12PM CST
Thu 1/15/26 Torque and Drag, Dogleg Severity, Methods of Deflection 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday January 15, 8AM-12PM CST
Fri 1/16/26 Misc. & Unit 5 Recap and Back to Work Plan Discussion 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday January 16, 8AM-12PM CST
Fri 1/23/26 Post-Assessment Unit 5 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 2/23/26 Unit 5 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


